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ADDITIONAL QUESTION PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
BLM From what you’ve read and heard, how do you feel about the Black Lives Matter movement?

[SHOW RESPONSE OPTIONS IN REVERSE FOR RANDOM /2 OF RESPONDENTS]

Sep 13-19 Sep 8-13 Jun 4-10
2021 2020 2020
28 Strongly support 29 38
27 Somewhat support 26 29
14 Somewhat oppose 14 13
28 Strongly oppose 30 17
3 No answer 1 2

PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON

From what you've read and heard, do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose, or
strongly oppose the Black Lives Matter movement?

Aug 15-21 Feb 29-May 3
2017 20161
Strongly support 27 25
Somewhat support 28 35
Somewhat oppose 13 13
Strongly oppose 21 18
Neither support nor oppose (VOL.) 4 6
Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 7 4

ADDITIONAL QUESTION PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3or 4) OR MISSING [N=3,7641]:

PARTYLN As of today do youlean moreto...2
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
26 32 26 13 2 16 19

1 In 20186, this question was asked only of those who had heard a lot/a little about the Black Lives Matter movement.
2 PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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